
Time Class Test Judge  RIDER_NAME BD Rider  Horse_Name BD Horse Section No

08:45 1 Intro C tbc Amii Hardie 1912157 Kilrush Getaway 1937760 Bronze 1

08:52 2 P18 tbc Sophie McDearmid 1916175 Drifting Star 1937042 Bronze 2

09:00 2 P18 tbc Angela Burrows 1812562 Ardees Bobby 1935341 Bronze 3

09:07 2 P18 tbc Catherine Chalkly 1914998 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Bronze 4

09:15 2 P18 tbc Georgina Tribe 1911757 L Peggy 1932966 Bronze 5

09:22 2 P18 tbc Phillipa sinclair 402831 M.S DaVinci 1937399 Silver 6

09:30 2 P18 tbc Kelsey Proud 1613086 DFYS Toyboy 1834052 Bronze 7

09:37 2 P18 tbc Lauren Tate 1810998 Dance with Carrig 1930330 Bronze 8

09:45 2 P18 tbc Mel Stabler 1612379 Correl Glade 1933653 Bronze 9

10:07 2 P18 tbc Grace Baker 1513764A Solly's Blue Eyed Boy 1936516 Bronze 10

10:15 2 P18 tbc Sadie Biggs 1915529 Windy Law 1936239 Bronze 11

10:22 2 P18 tbc Sally Wright 119830 Gran sasso 1936437 Silver 12

10:30 2 P18 tbc Katie Buglass 1914518 Zigane 1935222 Gold 13

10:37 2 P18 tbc Sue Seddon 1812031 Curraghleen Boy 1634475 Silver 14

10:45 2 P18 tbc Sophie McDearmid 1916175 Mannin Bay 1937715 Bronze 15

10:52 2 P18 tbc chloe brook 1916662 coolboy joey j 	1937720 Bronze 16

11:00 2 P18 tbc Louise Jackson 1916415 Rupert Bear IV 1937366 Bronze 17

08:45 3 P14Q Ann Jan Birley 1915749 Boxtree And I 1936614 Silver 61

08:52 3 P14Q Ann Julie Pedley 375489 Coolfin Ciara 1937248 Silver 62

09:00 3 P14Q Ann Rebecca Thomas-Sived 1916274 Boycie Too 1937185 Bronze 63

09:07 3 P14Q Ann Ava Fowler 1916656 Scarlet fire 1937493 Bronze 64

09:15 3 P14Q Ann Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 Silver 65

09:22 3 P14Q Ann Sophie McDearmid 1916175 Drifting Star 1937042 Bronze 66

09:30 3 P14Q Ann Angela Burrows 1812562 Ardees Bobby 1935341 Bronze 3

09:37 3 P14Q Ann Catherine Chalkly 1914998 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Bronze 4

09:45 3 P14Q Ann Georgina Tribe 1911757 L Peggy 1932966 Bronze 5

09:52 3 P14Q Ann Phillipa sinclair 402831 M.S. DaVinci 1937399 Silver 6

10:00 3 P14Q Ann Kelsey Proud 1613086 DFYS Toyboy 1834052 Bronze 7

10:07 3 P14Q Ann Lauren Tate 1810998 Dance with Carrig 1930330 Bronze 8

10:15 3 P14Q Ann Mel Stabler 1612379 Correl Glade 1933653 Bronze 9

10:37 3 P14Q Ann Grace Baker 1513764A Solly's Blue Eyed Boy 1936516 Bronze 10

10:45 3 P14Q Ann Sadie Biggs 1915529 Windy Law 1936239 Bronze 11



10:52 3 P14Q Ann Sally Wright 119830 Gran sasso 1936437 Silver 12

11:00 3 P14Q Ann Sophie McDearmid 1916175 Mannin Bay 1937715 Bronze 15

11:07 3 P14Q Ann Michaela Raines 1812671 Wandering lad 1834465 Bronze 67

11:15 3 P14Q Ann Poppy Stamp 1916109 Caraway Crown Imperial 1936879 Bronze 68

11:22 3 P14Q Ann Amy Tate 1810622 Catherston Tango 1934790 Silver 19

11:30 3 P14Q Ann Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 1830547 Bronze 20

11:37 3 P14Q Ann Helen White 1811818 EPA Murray 1834722 Silver 21

11:45 3 P14Q Ann Katie Dowker 1510205 Pennal Heartbreaker 1731019 Silver 22

11:52 3 P14Q Ann Nick Wood 1916013 Aynsome Spring Storm 1936830 Bronze 69

11:15 4 N27 Debbie S chloe brook 1916662 coolboy joey j 1937720 Bronze 16

11:22 4 N27 Debbie S Louise Jackson 1916415 Rupert Bear IV 1937366 Bronze 17

11:30 4 N27 Debbie S Amy Tate 1810622 Catherston Tango 1934790 Silver 18

11:37 4 N27 Debbie S Victoria Baker 143146 Cantata 1936514 Gold 19

11:45 4 N27 Debbie S Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 1830547 Bronze 20

11:52 4 N27 Debbie S Helen White 1811818 EPA Murray 1834722 Silver 21

12:00 4 N27 Debbie S Katie Dowker 1510205 Pennal Heartbreaker 1731019 Bronze 22

12:07 4 N27 Debbie S Andrew Wright 1414870 Freniro 1937329 Silver 23

12:15 4 N27 Debbie S Helen Westcott 1510371 Monkton Vale 1530415 Silver 24

12:22 4 N27 Debbie S Georgina Teece 1915745 Faerie Salakadu 1936493 Bronze 25

12:30 4 N27 Debbie S Amy Tate 1810622 Rivervalley Flash Jack 1831235 Silver 26

12:37 4 N27 Debbie S Kathy Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 Silver 27

12:45 4 N27 Debbie S Lucy Rowney 1713710 Crannaghbeg Hundred 1735678 Bronze 28

13:07 4 N27 Debbie S Victoria Baker 143146 Clorogue Ridge 1936515 Gold 29

13:15 4 N27 Debbie S patricia thomas 1914026 Monikas pearl 1934549 Bronze 30

13:22 4 N27 Debbie S Verity Ward 1710665 Q Diamond 1931591 Silver 31

13:30 4 N27 Debbie S Vicky Pigg 403075 Faerlie Tempting 1937204 Silver 32

13:37 4 N27 Debbie S bobby Hayler 172324 Rocky 1930368 Gold 33

13:45 4 N27 Debbie S Elizabeth Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 34

13:52 4 N27 Debbie S Caroline Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 35

14:00 4 N27 Debbie S Bev Keen 50288 Bowland Lucky Charm 1535006 Silver 36

14:07 4 N27 Debbie S Deanne Rowden 241504 Landsbury colour of Money 1734369 A Bronze 37

14:15 4 N27 Debbie S Elizabeth Waters 1916260 Rana Loca 1937244 Bronze 38

14:22 4 N27 Debbie S Kath barley 18074 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 39



14:30 4 N27 Debbie S Victoria Baker 143146 Homeward Bound II 1535831 Gold 40

12:07 5 N30Q Helen C Victoria Baker 143146 Cantata 193514 Gold 19

12:15 5 N30Q Helen C Nick Wood 1916013 Aynsome Spring Storm 1936830 Bronze 69

12:22 5 N30Q Helen C Andrew Wright 1414870 Freniro 1937329 Silver 23

12:30 5 N30Q Helen C Helen Westcott 1510371 Monkton Vale 1530415 Silver 24

12:37 5 N30Q Helen C Georgina Teece 1915745 Faerie Salakadu 1936493 Bronze 25

12:45 5 N30Q Helen C Amy Tate 1810622 Rivervalley Flash Jack 1831235 Silver 26

12:52 5 N30Q Helen C Kathy Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 Silver 27

13:00 5 N30Q Helen C Lucy Rowney 1713710 Crannaghbeg Hundred 1735678 Bronze 28

13:22 5 N30Q Helen C Victoria Baker 143146 Clorogue Ridge 1936515 Gold 29

13:30 5 N30Q Helen C patricia thomas 1914026 Monikas pearl 1934549 Bronze 30

13:37 5 N30Q Helen C Verity Ward 1710665 Q Diamond 1931591 Silver 31

13:45 5 N30Q Helen C Vicky Pigg 403075 Faerlie Tempting 1937204 Silver 32

13:52 5 N30Q Helen C bobby Hayler 172324 Rocky 1930368 Gold 33

14:00 5 N30Q Helen C Elizabeth Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 34

14:07 5 N30Q Helen C Carly Porter 1611672 Nabstarlini 1937560 Silver 70

14:15 5 N30Q Helen C Abi white 1810047 Cloudy 1830056 Bronze 71

14:22 5 N30Q Helen C Cilla Lee 1610165 Draco Malfoy 1833902 Bronze 72

14:30 5 N30Q Helen C Claire Chapman 1912167 Clyde vii 1933506 Bronze 73

14:37 5 N30Q Helen C Natalie Pearson 403681 Redemption 1731831 Silver 74

14:45 5 N30Q Helen C Kath barley 18074 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 39

14:52 5 N30Q Helen C Victoria Baker 143146 homeward bound II 1535831 Gold 40

15:00 5 N30Q Helen C Catherine Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 Bronze 44

15:07 5 N30Q Helen C Eliza Yeardley 1512702 Dysart Dun 1834336 Bronze 45

15:15 5 N30Q Helen C Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 18300778 Silver 46

15:22 5 N30Q Helen C Nicola Cornforth 1045160 Sandlands Brewster Rooster 1534107 Bronze 47

15:30 5 N30Q Helen C Nicola Naprstek 49743 Galopin 1535801 Silver 48

15:00 6 E42 Eva Jaden Rowbotham 1916323 Superted11 56589 Bronze 41

15:07 6 E42 Eva Amber Mothersdale 1713008 Don Lijbra 57899 Silver 42

15:15 6 E42 Eva Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 Bronze 43

15:22 6 E42 Eva Catherine Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 Bronze 44

15:30 6 E42 Eva Eliza Yeardley 1512702 Dysart Dun 1834336 Bronze 45

15:37 6 E42 Eva Fiona Boddy 1712412 krafty saratoga 1830778 Bronze 46



15:45 6 E42 Eva Nicola Cornforth 1045160 Sandlands Brewster Rooster 1534107 Bronze 47

16:22 6 E42 Eva Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 Silver 50

16:30 6 E42 Eva Charlotte Hoyle 1414478 Furst Fashion Maker 932184 Silver 51

16:37 6 E42 Eva Holly Croall 1910298 Bluebank Geronimo 1933053 Bronze 52

16:45 6 E42 Eva Jackie Edginton 218111 Frankel 1631298 Silver 53

16:52 6 E42 Eva Lindsay Raistrick 127434 Covidius 58831 Silver 55

17:00 6 E42 Eva Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 Silver 56

17:07 6 E42 Eva Bethany Edginton 1511856 Westpoint Fully Comical 61013 Silver 57

15:52 7 E49Q Eva Nicola Naprstek 49743 Don Cru 57949 Silver 48

16:00 7 E49Q Eva Steph Robson 329358 Rondhills Super Zalaman 1831254 Silver 49

17:30 7 E49Q Eva Lindsay Raistrick 127434 Covidius 58831 Silver 55

17:37 7 E49Q Eva Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 Silver 50

17:45 7 E49Q Eva Charlotte Hoyle 1414478 Furst Fashion Maker 932184 Silver 51

17:52 7 E49Q Eva Holly Croall 1910298 Bluebank Geronimo 1933053 Bronze 52

18:00 7 E49Q Eva Jackie Edginton 218111 Frankel 1631298 Silver 53

18:07 7 E49Q Eva Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 Bronze 56

18:15 7 E49Q Eva Bethany Edginton 1511856 Westpoint Fully Comical 61013 Silver 57

18:22 7 E49Q Eva Olivia Enderwick 1811203 Copperhall Freddy 1831901 Bronze 58

18:30 7 E49Q Eva Elaine Tranter 1410764 Ultrs Smart 1431960 Bronze 59

18:37 7 E49Q Eva Vicky Smith 184810 Polar Vos 1733708 Bronze 60

16:00 8 M63 Helen C Lauren Noble 401748 Solcumderry 1633707 Gold 75

16:07 8 M63 Helen C Kath barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 76

16:15 8 M63 Helen C Dani haigh 188336  Palandt 52171 Silver 77

16:22 8 M63 Helen C Laura steele 334405 Moonlighter 51079 Bronze 78

16:30 8 M63 Helen C Penny Lawn 197963 Eye of the Tiger II 1932625 Silver 79

16:37 8 M63 Helen C Rebecca Holloran 213152 Regal Rendezvous 58977 Bronze 80

16:45 8 M63 Helen C Rachael Fawkes 244210 Dexterity Bleu Beyond 57409 Silver 81

16:52 8 M63 Helen C Steph Robson 329258 Roundhills Super Zalaman 1831254 Silver 49

17:07 9 M71Q Helen C Kath barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 76

17:15 9 M71Q Helen C Dani haigh 188336  Palandt 52171 Silver 77

17:22 9 M71Q Helen C Laura steele 334405 Moonlighter 51070 Bronze 78

17:30 9 M71Q Helen C Penny Lawn 197963 Eye of the Tiger II 1932625 Silver 79

17:37 9 M71Q Helen C Rebecca Holloran 213152 Regal Rendezvous 58977 Bronze 80



18:00 9 M71Q Helen C Susan van Hout 403283 Balero II 1535868 Gold 82

18:07 9 M71Q Helen C Emma Corner 1912811 Edmonton ELS 1933730 Silver 83

17:45 10 AM93Q Helen C Rachael Fawkes 244210 Dexterity Bleu Beyond 57409 Bronze 81

18:15 10 AM93Q Helen C Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Bronze 84

18:22 10 AM93Q Helen C Alison Kunz 1414265 Yad Atlantico 1932846 Silver 85

18:30 10 AM93Q Helen C Emma Corner 1912811 Edmonton ELS 1933730 Silver 83

18:37 10 AM93Q Helen C Lindsay Raistrick 127434 Wiepke II 50474 Gold 86


